Parking Garage 3 Accessibility Revisions

September 1, 2015 @ 2pm

Low Bidder: Choctaw Construction
Fordyce Construction
GEM Industrial

Blue Pacific

Choctaw Construction Subs Listed:

American Concrete Demo
SS Steel Handrails
Sealright Paving

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:
SS Steel Handrails
J&S Asphalt Striping

GEM Industrial Subs Listed:

Coastline Steel Railing

Blue Pacific Subs Listed:

In Line Fence Railing

$38,950
$47,634
$47,750
$71,600



